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Ammophila
breviligulata

Andropogon
gerardii

Eragrostis
spectabalis

Panicum
virgatum

Schizachyrium
scoparium

Coreopsis
rosea

Eurybia
spectabilis

Solidago
odora

Shrubs and Groundcovers

Arctostaphylos
uva-ursi

Hydrangea
macrophylla

Juniperus
communis
var. depressa

Morella
caroliniensis

Prunus
maritima

Viburnum
dentatum

Acer rubrum
‘Red Sunset’

Juniperus
virginiana

Prunus
serotina

American
Beachgrass

Big
Bluestem

Purple
Lovegrass

Switchgrass

Little
Bluestem

Pink
Tickseed

Eastern
Showy
Aster

Sweet
Goldenrod

Bearberry

Bigleaf
Hydrangea

Common
Juniper

Bayberry

Beach
Plum

Arrowwood
Viburnum

Red
Maple

Eastern
Red
Cedar

Black
Cherry

2-3 feet

4-8 feet

1-3 feet

3-6 feet

1.5-3 feet

1-2 feet

1-2 feet

2-5 feet

6-12 feet

3-6 feet

4 feet

2-6 feet

7-14 feet

5-9 feet

40-70 feet

10-40 feet

60-90 feet

Ideal grass for coastal stabilization due
to deep spreading roots, quick colonization,
and salt tolerance.

Hardy upright grass with interesting seed
heads that resemble a turkey’s foot and leaves
that change colors throughout the seasons.

Versatile and low-maintenance ornamental
grass that grows in an open cluster with
attractive reddish-purple blooms.

Perennial, clump-forming, warm-season
grass with open lacy sprays, reddish-purple
seedheads, and deep roots that make it an
ideal soil stabilizer.

Adaptable grass that is useful for re-vegetation,
soil stability, food for birds, and cover for
wildlife.

Low-maintenance, small, flowering perennial
with attractive pink, daisy-like flowers. It can
spread by rhizomes or self-seeding.

Easy-to-grow, drought- and salt-tolerant
perennial with showy clusters of violet flowers
that bloom from August to October.

Adaptable and hardy perennial with

aromatic leaves and attractive bright yellow
clusters of flowers that bloom from late summer
to mid fall.

Hardy, low-growing evergreen
groundcover/shrub that is a good soil
stabilizer and with attractive bright red berries
that are readily eaten by birds.

Fast-growing, deciduous shrub that is tolerant
of salt and shade and has attractive, large,
colorful flowers. (not native; native to Japan)

Dense, spreading, evergreen groundcover/
shrub that is useful for erosion control and often
found on gravelly slopes and rocky seaside
locations.

Salt-tolerant, semi-evergreen shrub with
berries that are eaten by birds. The dark green
leaves are aromatic and may stay on the
branches for most of the winter.

Salt-tolerant, deciduous shrub with deep
roots, white flowers, and edible fruits. Over
time, extensive colonies may develop from a
single plant.

Hardy shrub that is adaptable to a variety of
conditions and has fruit valuable for birds.

Fast-growing, deciduous tree with brilliant
fall color that are relatively fast growing,
tolerant of many conditions, and adaptable.

Large evergreen tree that is drought- and
salt-tolerant, with berries valuable to wildlife.

Rapid growing tree that is drought- and
salt-tolerant, with pendulous branches,
fragrant flowers, and berries for wildlife.
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