Plant Icon	Botanical Name	Common Name	Height	Value
Grasses				
	Ammophila breviligulata	American Beachgrass	2-3 feet	Ideal grass for coastal stabilization due to deep spreading roots, quick colonization, and salt tolerance.
	Andropogon gerardii	Big Bluestem	4-8 feet	Hardy upright grass with interesting seed heads that resemble a turkey's foot and leaves that change colors throughout the seasons.
	Eragrostis spectabalis	Purple Lovegrass	1-3 feet	Versatile and low-maintenance ornamental grass that grows in an open cluster with attractive reddish-purple blooms.
	Panicum virgatum	Switchgrass	3-6 feet	Perennial, clump-forming, warm-season grass with open lacy sprays, reddish-purple seedheads, and deep roots that make it an ideal soil stabilizer.
	Schizachyrium scoparium	Little Bluestem	1.5-3 feet	Adaptable grass that is useful for re-vegetation, soil stability, food for birds, and cover for wildlife.
Perennials	•			
	Coreopsis rosea	Pink Tickseed	1-2 feet	Low-maintenance, small, flowering perennial with attractive pink, daisy-like flowers. It can spread by rhizomes or self-seeding.
****	Eurybia spectabilis	Eastern Showy Aster	1-2 feet	Easy-to-grow, drought- and salt-tolerant perennial with showy clusters of violet flowers that bloom from August to October.
***	Solidago odora	Sweet Goldenrod	2-5 feet	Adaptable and hardy perennial with aromatic leaves and attractive bright yellow clusters of flowers that bloom from late summer to mid fall.
Shrubs and Groundcovers				
(5)	Arctostaphylos uva-ursi	Bearberry	6-12 feet	Hardy, low-growing evergreen groundcover/shrub that is a good soil stabilizer and with attractive bright red berries that are readily eaten by birds.
4	Hydrangea macrophylla	Bigleaf Hydrangea	3-6 feet	Fast-growing, deciduous shrub that is tolerant of salt and shade and has attractive, large, colorful flowers. (not native; native to Japan)
	Juniperus communis var. depressa	Common Juniper	4 feet	Dense, spreading, evergreen groundcover/ shrub that is useful for erosion control and often found on gravelly slopes and rocky seaside locations.
	Morella caroliniensis	Bayberry	2-6 feet	Salt-tolerant, semi-evergreen shrub with berries that are eaten by birds. The dark green leaves are aromatic and may stay on the branches for most of the winter.
	Prunus maritima	Beach Plum	7-14 feet	Salt-tolerant, deciduous shrub with deep roots, white flowers, and edible fruits. Over time, extensive colonies may develop from a single plant.
	Viburnum dentatum	Arrowwood Viburnum	5-9 feet	Hardy shrub that is adaptable to a variety of conditions and has fruit valuable for birds.
Trees				
	Acer rubrum 'Red Sunset'	Red Maple	40-70 feet	Fast-growing, deciduous tree with brilliant fall color that are relatively fast growing, tolerant of many conditions, and adaptable.
	Juniperus virginiana	Eastern Red Cedar	10-40 feet	Large evergreen tree that is drought- and salt-tolerant, with berries valuable to wildlife.
	Prunus serotina	Black Cherry	60-90 feet	Rapid growing tree that is drought- and salt-tolerant, with pendulous branches, fragrant flowers, and berries for wildlife.